## PURCHASE ORDER DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE & DEVELOPMENT

			IBP Road, Constit	ution Hills	, Quezon City					
Supplie	er:	DIA	MOND SUITES AND RESIDENCES	PO No. :	ı		2020-0	2-0145		
Address :		#8 A <sub>l</sub>	pitong Cor. Escario St. Cebu City	Date :		2 MAK WA	February 28, 2020			
Ге <b>l. No.</b> :		0917	-872-6375	Mode of Procurement :			Negotiated Procurermen			
Philgeps #		2013	-106155							
ΓIN :		249-7	788-677-000				Lease of Venue			
Gentler		se fu	rnish this office the following articles subject	to the ter	ms and condition	ons contained h	erein:			
Place of			#8 Apitong Cor. Escario St. Cebu City		yment Term:		to Debit Acco	ount (ADA)		
Date of	Delive	ery:	March 3-6, 2020	Payment Term:		Fifteen (15) t	Fifteen (15) to Thirty (30) days upon completion of supporting documents (per batch)			
Stock / Property No.	Uni	t	Description			Quantity	Unit Amount	Amount		
	pax		Board and Lodging for the Conduct of Training Counseling (PMC) Manual Part			270,000.00				
	122	Da	te: March 3-6, 2020	450						
		_	enue: Diamond Suites and Residences							
			iple Sharing in separate Bed							
			neck in date and time: March 3, 2020; 2:00pm				1			
		CI	neck out date and time: March 6, 2020; 12:00nn		1			1		
			hedule of Food Servings:				*			
_		Ma Ma	arch 3, 2020- Lunch, PM Snack and Dinner arch 4, 2020- Breakfast, AM Snack, Lunch, PM Snac arch 5, 2020- Breakfast, AM Snack, Lunch, PM Snac arch 6, 2020- Breakfast, AM Snack							
v 62.0		Ve so Pla	od Requirements and Type of Service: sided Buffet: Breakfast, lunch and dinner (with 3 vian getables and meat (beef or chicken) with rice, soup, f fdrink, iced tea or juice for drinks) ated Snack: AM and PM Snacks (with alternate of so	ruit/desser	and alternate of	, and the second second				
		pa	ote: Viands may vary/adjust should there be musli rticipants Ilimited coffee, tea, mineral water and candies	t						
		01	THER REQUIREMENTS:							
		wit	acious functions room that can accommodate desired h Wifi, Ready connection and conducive for session of cretariat Room which will be used for the whole durated	with small	roup workshop w	t ith				
(Total Ar	nount in	+	Page 1 of 2		T					
Wor	ds)		TWO HUNDRED SE					270,000.00		
dama prejud	ges re lice to	e perceache othe	to make full delivery within the time specified above to (0.001) of the cost of the unperformed portion is ten percent (10%) of the amount of the contract or courses of action and remedies available under	for every t, the Proc the circur	day of delay. On uring Entity may nstances.	rescind or termin	e amount of liqu	hetchi		
		teme	must be submitted within five (5) working days	after the	conduct of event					
Confo	11.	Lat	n John Fu	V	ery truly yours,	M	9 /			
Sig	nature	over	printed name of Supplier	FLORITA R. VILLAR  Authorized Representative of the Head of Procuring Entity						
		W	Date 2, 2020	_	ffice of the Unde	rsecretary for Sta Group Designat	0	pacity Building		
und Cl		_	0110 210)	ORS	/BURS No.:		- 2020 - 03 - C			
unds A	vailab		340 100 1000 1000		of the ORS/BUF	RŚ:	March 9	2070		
			TUBIE LEAH MAE'S. COLES  Iture over Winted Name of Chief Accountant/  Head of Accounting Division/Unit	-	3					

## PURCHASE ORDER

## DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE & DEVELOPMENT

IBP Road, Constitution Hills, Quezon City

Address: # Tel. No.: 0 Philgeps # 2		DIAN	IOND SUITES AND RESIDENCES	PO No. :	2020-	2020-02-014		
		#8 Api	itong Cor. Escario St. Cebu City	Date :				
		0917-8	372-6375		Februar	February 28, 2020		
		2013-1	106155					
		249-78	88-677-000	Mode of Procurement :	Negotiated Procurerme Lease of Venue			
Gentlem		F1					or venue	
Place of A	Activity	iurnis	h this office the following articles subject t	to the terms and conditions	contained	herein:		
		No Contract	#8 Apitong Cor. Escario St. Cebu City Payment Term:		Advise to Debit Account (ADA)			
Date of Delivery:  Stock/Property No. Unit		. —	March 3-6, 2020	Payment Term:	Fifteen (15) to Thirty (30) days upon completion of supporting documents (pe batch)			
No.	Offic		Description		Quantity	Unit Amount	Amou	
		au at on Fre ext sys	ith backdrop inside the training venue ad note inference room, has stand by personnel who was did of equipments concerns and food concerns, least 6:00 PM should there be night session rely.  The use of TV, DVD Player, LCD Projector, and the use of TV, DVD Player, LCD Projector, and the use of TV, DVD Player, whiteboard and the use of TV, DVD Player, whiteboard and the use of TV, DVD Player, LCD Projector, and the use of TV, DVD Play	will attend to needs like free use of function room till needed and/or when needed d screen, (wide screen), marker, audio/sound ne" services and not be			270,00	
			AOQ NO. 20-0106 NP-L PR NO. 2020020096 Page 2 of 2	V			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
otal Amount i	in Words)			VENTY PESOS ONLY				
rejudice to	0 Other	COLIFCE	e full delivery within the time specified above, 201) of the cost of the unperformed portion for ercent (10%) of the amount of the contract, the es of action and remedies available under the total be submitted within five (5) working days after the contract of the submitted within five (5) working days after the contract of the submitted within five (5) working days after the contract of the submitted within five (5) working days after the contract of the submitted within five (5) working days after the contract of the c	the amount of the liquidated every day of delay. Once the Procuring Entity may rescincircumstances.  er the conduct of event.	damages she cumulative d or termina	nall be at least e amount of liquid te the contract,	270,000. qual to on dated without	
Signat			edname of Supplier	Authorized Represent	ORITA R. VILLAR  tative of the Head of Procuring Entity tary for Standards and Capacity Building			
d Cluster:		Ollo:	2101		Designation	1	M	
ds Availab	<u></u>	JUBII	E LEAH MAE S. COLES  Printed Name of Chief Accountant/ of Accounting Division/Unit	ORS/BURS No.0(- 2600) Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount	- OBI - :	122-03-0048 124-03-0048 1270,000	7	